1834 NW 21st STREET MIAMI, FL 33142  |  PHONE – 786.420.3600  |  FAX – 786.420.3602  |  SPECTRASOL-US.COM
__________________________________________________________________________________________
FSM-DC LED Series
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use: The FSM-DC series is an excellent choice
for powerful and energy efficient Surface Mount LED
lighting. These fixtures are made with a satin nickel and opal
PC bodies that produces a refined and modern finish fitting for

• DC16   Ø 16.0” x 4.9” H
• DC18   Ø 17.8” x 4.9” H
ORDERING INFORMATION  EX: FSM-DC10-011-120-41K-DM
Series Wattage (Lumens) Input Voltage Temperature Dimming
1a. FSM-DC10 2a. 011 (11W; 850lm) 3a. 120V 4a. 30K (3000K) 5a. (Blank)
1b. FSM-DC12 2b. 018 (18W; 1,400lm)
4c. 41K (4100K)
5b. DM Triac
1c. FSM-DC14
4d. 50K (5000K)
Notes:
*All of the products and specifications can change without prior notice*
*Please note this specification sheet is considered to be business promotional material and not used for product listing identification purposes*
Project Name
Project #
Model #
Type
1d. FSM-DC16
1e. FSM-DC18
2c. 024 (24W; 2.100lm)
2d. 028 (28W; 2,400lm)
2e. 018 (35W; 2,900lm)
3b. 27V 4b. 35K (3500K)